ULTRAHEAT®T150 (2WR7…)
Technical description
32 15 101 001 g
Date: 23.01.2020
Landis+Gyr GmbH
Ultrasonic flow sensor
ULTRAHEAT®T150 (2WR7…)
For connecting external calculators

Variants of the sensor via special sensor versions
Condition in
the type code
Description
Code
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Kazakhstan (Russian) P3A
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Belarus (Russian) P4A
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Lithuania (Lithuanian) P7A
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Armenia (Armenian) P5B
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Russia (Russian) P7B
14th digit is Z Dial plate for Uzbekistan (Russian) P8B
16th digit is 9 Tested according to CEN 1434 class 3, lock
mark, with test report
R2P
16th digit is 9 Certified according to CEN 1434 class 3 with
test report
R3P
16th digit is 9 Tested according to CEN 1434 class 2, lock
mark, with test report
R4P
16th digit is 9 Certified according to CEN 1434 class 2 with
test report
R5P
16th digit is 9 Tested according to national regulations with
test report
R6P
16th digit is 9 Tested according to CEN 1434 class 3 with
test report
R7P
16th digit is 9 Tested according to CEN 1434 class 2 with
test report
R8P
16th digit is 9 Tested according to MID class 2 with test
report
RSP
16th digit is 9 Tested according to MID class 3 with test
report
RRP
Variants of the sensor via additional ordering information
Variants of the sensor Suppl. text with (-Z…)
Flow measurement part in IP65 W02
For cooling metering, flow measurement part
in IP65
K00
Pressure loss  22/24
13 Pressure loss
Nominal flowrate
qp
Overall
length
Connection
Pressure loss
at qp
Kv-Factor
at Δp 1 bar
Graph in
diagram
m3/h mm  mbar m3/h
0.6 110, 190 G 3/4, G 1, DN20 150 1.5 A
1.5 130, 190 G 1, DN20 160 3.8 B
1.5 110 G 3/4 170 3.6 C
2.5 190 G 1, DN20 210 5.3 D
2.5 130 G 1 200 5.6 E
3.5 260 G 11/4, DN25 55 15 G
6 150 G 11/4 190 14 F
6 260 G 11/4, DN25 140 16 H
10 200, 300 G 2, DN40 130 28 I
10 300 G 2 110 30 J
15 270 DN50 110 45 K
15 200 DN50 95 49 L
25 300 DN65 105 77 M
40 300 DN80 160 100 N
60 360 DN100 115 177 O